
Propper Manufacturing Company

Laryngoscopes

Laryngoscope Handles

•	 Standard Battery Sizes
•	 Xenon or Superlume® LED bulbs
•	 Patented Ball and lock system and 

removable inner compartments prevent 
fluid entrapment allowing hassle free 
disinfection and sterilization.

•	 Sterilized Steam, EO, Steris®, Sterrad®

The Laryngoscope System is

•	 Versatile : We offer 3 handle sizes available with two light sources and over 15 blade varieties. 

•	 Easy To Sterilize : Handles feature removable inner compartments allowing hassle free cleaning 
and sterilization. Our blades are designed with integrated fiber optic bundles and select quality 
stainless steel eliminates crevices and prevents fluid entrapment.

•	 Standardized : All Propper Blades and Handles are Green System compliant.

Propper Laryngoscopes 
are designed for 

Longevity, Ease-of-Use and Infection Control!

Reorder No.
19958100
19957800
19958300
19915200
19958200
19915000

Stubby LED
Stubby Xenon
AA LED
AA Xenon
C LED
C Xenon

Description

Superlume® LED

•	 Brightest output (400% brighter than Xenon-Halogen)
•	 High color temperature for increased visibility
•	 LED light source lasts 1,000x longer than a Halogen bulb
•	 LED's long lifetime will make frequent bulb replacements 

a thing of the past.

Blades, bulbs and handles 
are guaranteed against 
manufacturing and material 
defects for life!

Stubby Handle AA Handle C Handle



Propper Manufacturing Company, Inc | marketing@proppermfg.com | www.proppermfg.com
36-04 Skillman Ave. Long Island City, NY, USA 11101 | Tel : +1-718-392-6650 | Fax : +1-718-482-8909

Propper Manufacturing blades feature an integrated, 
high performance fiber optic bundle.  The large diameter 
fiberoptics combined with state of the art Superlume 
LED handles provides an unmatched visualization for 
laryngoscope users.

Propper Laryngoscope blades are made of select quality 
304 Stainless Steel with Flawless pinhole free Nickel/
Chrome plating.  The patented epoxy sealed integrated 
fiberoptic channel is heat resistant to 392°F.  This 
streamlined system minimizes fluid entrapment and 
enables sterilization in Steam, Sterris®, Sterrad® and 
Ethylene Oxide.  

Propper blades feature a patented easy clip system 
and are Green System compliant

Fiber optic bundle guaranteed for FIVE years to 
never fall below 2,000 lux when used with Propper 
laryngoscope blades.

Propper Laryngoscope Blades

Propper Flip-Tip® blade is a modified 
Macintosh blade, enhanced to improve 
visualization of the larynx. 

Propper Flip-Tip® is an ideal choice for 
unpredictable environments such as 
emergency rooms and cases where 
it may be difficult to utilize traditional 
laryngoscopes. 

Utilizing a Flip-Tip® blade may reduce 
the risk of breaking teeth and laryngeal 
tissue injury.

Propper Flip-Tip®

Reorder No.
19917000
19916600
19916700

2
3
4

Flip-Tip Blade
Flip-Tip Blade
Flip-Tip Blade

Description Size

Reorder No.
19916100
19914400
19914500
19914600
19916200
19914800
19915600
19915700
19915500
19915800
19915900
19916000
19915300
19914700

1
2
3
4
5
00
0
1
1.5
2
3
4
0
1

Macintosh Blade
Macintosh Blade
Macintosh Blade
Macintosh Blade
Macintosh Blade
Miller Blade
Miller Blade
Miller Blade
Miller Blade
Miller Blade
Miller Blade
Miller Blade
Propper Blade
Propper Blade

Description Size

Macintosh Blade

Miller Blade

Propper Blade


