

Laryngoscopes

*Propper Laryngoscopes
are designed for
Longevity, Ease-of-Use and Infection Control!*

The Laryngoscope System is

- **Versatile** : We offer 3 handle sizes available with two light sources and over 15 blade varieties.
- **Easy To Sterilize** : Handles feature removable inner compartments allowing hassle free cleaning and sterilization. Our blades are designed with integrated fiber optic bundles and select quality stainless steel eliminates crevices and prevents fluid entrapment.
- **Standardized** : All Propper Blades and Handles are Green System compliant.

Laryngoscope Handles

- Standard Battery Sizes
- Xenon or Superlume® LED bulbs
- Patented Ball and lock system and removable inner compartments prevent fluid entrapment allowing hassle free disinfection and sterilization.
- Sterilized Steam, EO, Steris®, Sterrad®

Superlume® LED

- Brightest output (400% brighter than Xenon-Halogen)
- High color temperature for increased visibility
- LED light source lasts 1,000x longer than a Halogen bulb
- LED's long lifetime will make frequent bulb replacements a thing of the past.

Reorder No.	Description
19958100	Stubby LED
19957800	Stubby Xenon
19958300	AA LED
19915200	AA Xenon
19958200	C LED
19915000	C Xenon

Blades, bulbs and handles are guaranteed against manufacturing and material defects for life!



Stubby Handle

AA Handle

C Handle

Propper Laryngoscope Blades

Propper Manufacturing blades feature an integrated, high performance fiber optic bundle. The large diameter fiberoptics combined with state of the art Superlume LED handles provides an unmatched visualization for laryngoscope users.

Propper Laryngoscope blades are made of select quality 304 Stainless Steel with Flawless pinhole free Nickel/Chrome plating. The patented epoxy sealed integrated fiberoptic channel is heat resistant to 392°F. This streamlined system minimizes fluid entrapment and enables sterilization in Steam, Sterris®, Sterrad® and Ethylene Oxide.

Propper blades feature a patented easy clip system and are Green System compliant

Fiber optic bundle guaranteed for FIVE years to never fall below 2,000 lux when used with Propper laryngoscope blades.



Macintosh Blade



Miller Blade



Propper Blade

Reorder No.	Description	Size
19916100	Macintosh Blade	1
19914400	Macintosh Blade	2
19914500	Macintosh Blade	3
19914600	Macintosh Blade	4
19916200	Macintosh Blade	5
19914800	Miller Blade	00
19915600	Miller Blade	0
19915700	Miller Blade	1
19915500	Miller Blade	1.5
19915800	Miller Blade	2
19915900	Miller Blade	3
19916000	Miller Blade	4
19915300	Propper Blade	0
19914700	Propper Blade	1

Propper Flip-Tip®

Propper Flip-Tip® blade is a modified Macintosh blade, enhanced to improve visualization of the larynx.

Propper Flip-Tip® is an ideal choice for unpredictable environments such as emergency rooms and cases where it may be difficult to utilize traditional laryngoscopes.

Utilizing a Flip-Tip® blade may reduce the risk of breaking teeth and laryngeal tissue injury.



Reorder No.	Description	Size
19917000	Flip-Tip Blade	2
19916600	Flip-Tip Blade	3
19916700	Flip-Tip Blade	4

